
Saskatchewan () -vs- Alberta ()
10/17/2014 at Alberta

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 10/17/2014
Start: 7:01PM
Time: 2:16
Attendance: 1,804
Location: Alberta

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Saskatchewan 0 0 1 1
Alberta 1 1 1 3

Sask: John  Lawrence (1)
AB: Jamie Crooks (1); T.J. Foster (1); Travis Toomey (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Sask AB
1st 8:15 AB T.J. Foster Jarrett Toll, 0 1
2nd 2:26 AB Jamie Crooks Brett Ferguson, 0 2
3rd 4:40 Sask John  Lawrence Jesse Ross, Matthew  Delahey 1 2
3rd 19:46 AB Travis Toomey Levko Koper, Dylan Bredo 1 3

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st AB Dylan Bredo 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 2:38 PP
1st AB Jesse Craige 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 8:21 PP
1st AB Travis Toomey 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 19:36 PP
2nd Sask Jeremy Margeson 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 11:10 PP
3rd AB Jesse Craige 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 2:54 PP
3rd Sask Jordan Fransoo 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 13:14 PP
3rd AB Riley Kieser 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 16:23 PP
3rd Sask Matthew Spafford 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 20:00
3rd AB Stephane Legault 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 20:00



Individual
Saskatchewan 1

Alberta 3

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Kendall McFaull 0 0 1 -2 - - 0
3 Connor Cox 0 0 3 -2 - - 0
4 Matthew  Delahey 0 1 1 0 - - 0
5 Jesse Forsberg 0 0 3 -1 - - 0
6 Jordan Fransoo 0 0 0 -1 - 1-2 0
7 Josh Roach 0 0 4 0 - - 0
9 Matthew Spafford 0 0 1 +1 - 1-2 0
10 Tayler Thompson 0 0 2 -2 - - 0
13 Zak Stebner 0 0 1 0 - - 0
14 Torey Stott 0 0 3 -1 - - 0
15 Michael Sofillas 0 0 2 -1 - - 0
16 Jesse Ross 0 1 3 0 - - 0
17 Cameron Blair 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
18 Jeremy Margeson 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
20 Sean Aschim 0 0 1 0 - - 0
23 Craig McCallum 0 0 2 0 - - 0
24 Parker Thomas 0 0 0 -2 - - 0
28 John  Lawrence 1 0 5 +1 - - 0
31 Ryan Holfeld 0 0 0 0 - - 0
32 Jordon Cooke 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 1 2 32 -11 0-0 3-6 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
3 Jarrett Toll 0 1 2 +2 - - 0
5 Thomas Carr 0 0 3 0 - - 0
8 Brett Ferguson 0 1 1 +1 - - 0
10 Jamie Crooks 1 0 2 +1 - - 0
11 Kruise Reddick 0 0 2 0 - - 0
12 Jordan Hickmott 0 0 6 +1 - - 0
14 Riley Kieser 0 0 1 0 - 1-2 0
15 Stephane Legault 0 0 4 0 - 1-2 0
16 T.J. Foster 1 0 2 +1 - - 0
18 James Dobrowolski 0 0 2 +1 - - 0
20 Rhett Rachinski 0 0 0 +1 - - 0
21 Joshua Derko 0 0 1 0 - - 0
22 Jesse Craige 0 0 0 +1 - 2-4 0
24 Joel Ostman 0 0 1 +1 - - 0
29 Dylan Bredo 0 1 2 0 - 1-2 0
30 Luke Siemens 0 0 0 0 - - 0
31 Kurtis Mucha 0 0 0 0 - - 0
37 Travis Toomey 1 0 3 +1 - 1-2 0
40 Levko Koper 0 1 0 0 - - 0
52 Jordan Rowley 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 3 4 32 11 0-0 6-12 0

Saskatchewan Goalkeeping Alberta Goalkeeping

Saskatchewan Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
31 Ryan Holfeld L 59:27 2 0 29
32 Jordon Cooke 0:00 0 0 0

Totals 2 0 29

Alberta Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
30 Luke Siemens 0:00 0 0 0
31 Kurtis Mucha W 60:00 1 0 31

Totals 1 0 31

Saskatchewan Faceoffs Alberta Faceoffs



No data to report. No data to report.


